St TrOpez Lounge

By Séverine et Frédéric

LE PETIT DEJEUNER BRUNCH A ST TROPEZ

from 10am

BARISTA
COFFEE

AMERICANO £3.75
FLAT WHITE £4.05
CAPPUCCINO £4.30
LATTE £4.30
ESPRESSO £2.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £4.50
MACCHIATO Single £3.00

Double £5.30
MOCHACCINO £4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE £4.50
BABYCCINO £1.80
LIQUOR COFFEE £9.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI £14.00

All our coffee specialities are available decaffeinated.
Barista gluten free oat milk is available as a milk substitute.

BELLEVUE OF LONDON

TEAS

BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

LEMON AND GINGER
BERRY INFUSION
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
DECAFFEINATED

BUBBLES

BUCKS FIZz
BELLINI
KIR ROYAL

all £3.50

Glass
£9.00
£14.00
£14.50

FOOD MENU

HOME COOKED PASTRIES

French Baguette with butter and jam
Croissant

Pain au Chocolat

COOKED MAIN MEALS

Smashed Avocado on Toast
Scrambled Egg on Toast*

Crépe montagne ham and cheese

Crépe Provencale
Baked goat’s cheese and tomato

Crépe Norvegienne
Smoked salmon and cream

EXTRAS add Mushrooms
add Asparagus
add Smoked Salmon

French Cheese (x5), Grapes & Biscuits
Wye Valley Smoked Salmon Platter
SWEET SELECTION

Upside Down Apple Tarte Tatin
Praline & Chocolate Cake

Crépe Au Chocolat

Crépe Anglaise lemon and sugar
Crépe Suzette Grand Marnier

Crépe Normande Calvados

*other styles of eggs available on request.

£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

£7.50
£8.50
£11.50
£11.50

£12.50

£4.50
£5.50
£6.50

£14.50
£15.50

£9.50
£9.50
£6.95
£6.95
£12.50
£12.50

We freshly bake our bread, pains au chocolat and croissants
every day, please allow up to 15 minutes from placing your order.

SOFT DRINKS

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
TOMATO JUICE

COKE

COKE ZERO
LEMONADE

FEVER TREE TONICS

Open Tuesday to Sunday from 10.00am
St Tropez Loun%e, 1 High Street, Poole BH15 1AB

st-tropez

ounge.uk 01202 670769

Prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 12.5% service charge

all £3.50

all £3.50



SEAFOOD AND FRENCH CUISINE



